2013 MEN'S OFFICIATING ASSIGNMENTS

Date
9/14-15

9/14-15

9/14-15

9/14-15

9/20-22

9/20-21

9/21-22

9/21-22

9/21-22

9/21
9/21-22

9/21-22

9/21-22

9/21-22

9/21-22

Event

Club-Florida 18G

Club-Missouri Valley | University of Missouri, Columbia,

16G
Club-Texas 20G

Club-Atlantic 10G
VARSITY 7pm Fri
12-4-7pm Sat
11-12:30pm Sun
VARSITY 8pm Fri
11-12:30pm Sat
VARSITY 2-7pm Sat
10-2pm Sun
VARSITY 3-7pm Sat
12-5:30pm Sun
VARSITY 2-7pm Sat
11-4pm Sun

VARSITY 12-8pm Sat
VARSITY 12pm Sat

12-4pm Sun
VARSITY 8pm Sat
11-3pm Sun
CLUB- New England
11-G

CLUB- N.Atlantic 10-G

CLUB-N.Atlantic 12-G

CWPA League & Non-League Referee Assignments, Fall 2013

Location

University of Central Florida,
Orlando, FL

MO
Houston University, Houston, TX

University of North Carolina,
Chapel Hill, NC
Penn State Behrend, Erie, PA

Mercyhurst University, Erie, PA

Fordham University, Bronx, NY

lona University, New Rochelle,

NY

St Francis, Brooklyn, NY

Navy, Annapolis, MD
Johns Hopkins, Baltimore, MD

George Washington, Washington

D.C.

Middlebury College, Middlebury,

VT
University of Vermont,
Burlington, VT
University of Massachusetts,
Ambherst, MA

Head Official

Heimbigner

Marsh

Lawrence

Lemons

Chung

Thompson

Wolff

Perez

Voltz

Kratz

Naughton

Navarro

Huckins,Alan

Roll

Lemons

Official Official
Turner Nelson
Bennett-eval
Fowler Ruiz
Smith
Abdelkader-evaluate

Martin
Boam

Mernenko

Vasilchikov,M
Ladanyi

Sanadze-Sun Only Baloga-Sat Only

Hallisey

Turner

Heimbigner

Hacket
Adams

Voelkel



9/21-22
9/21-22

9/21-22
9/21-22
9/21-22

9/21-22

9/21-22

9/28

9/28
9/29
9/28

9/28
9/29

9/28

9/27-28

9/28-29

9/28-29
9/28-29

9/28-29
9/28-29

9/28-29
9/28-29

10/1
10/4
10/5

10/5

CLUB-Southeast 14-G
CLUB-New York 10-G

CLUB-Mid Atlantic 9-G

CLUB-New York 10-G

CLUB-Mid Atlantic 12-
Games

CLUB-Big Ten 16-G

CLUB-Great Plains 10-
Games

VARSITY 9am-1pm

VARSITY 4:30-8pm
VARSITY 10-11:30am
VARSITY 12-9pm

VARSITY 3-7pm
VARSITY 12pm

VARSITY 7pm

CLUB-Mid Atlantic 12-
Games

Auburn University, Auburn, AL

Syracuse University, Syracuse,
NY

West Chester, West Chester, PA
RPI, Troy, NY

Bloomsburg University,
Bloomsburg, PA

Purdue University, W.Lafayette,
IN

lowa State, Ames, IA

Washington&Jefferson,
Washington, PA

Salem International, Salem, WV
Salem International, Salem, WV

Harvard University, Cambridge,
MA

MIT, Cambridge, MA

Harvard University, Cambridge,
MA
George Washington University,
Washington D.C.
Grove City College, Grove City,
PA

CLUB-Great Lakes 20- | Ohio State University, Columbus,

Games

CLUB-Heartland 14-G

CLUB-Rocky Mntn 18-
Games

CLUB-Texas 10-G
CLUB-Atlantic 20-G

CLUB-Northwest 14-G

CLUB-Pacific Coast 13-
Games

VARSITY 7:30pm Tue
VARSITY 7:30pm Fri

VARSITY 12-7pm Sat

VARSITY 12-7pm Sat

OH

Grinnell College, Grinnell, IW

Kearns AC, Kerns, UT

University of Texas, Austin, TX
Virginia Tech, Blacksburg, VA

Amazon AC, Eugene, OR
UCSD, San Diego, CA

Fordham University, Bronx, NY

Brown University, Providence, RI

Brown University, Providence,
RI

Conn College, New London, CT

Nicholson

Kinne

Palski
Mattson

Houck

Krasinski
Marsh
Lodge

Lodge
Lodge
Vasilchikov,V

Vasilchikov,V

Vasilchikov,V
Welter
Chung

Pappas

Korbakis

Lewis

Lawrence

Turner

Gill

Morehouse

Vasilchikov,V
Wolff
Wolff

Sargalski

Heinrich Nelson

Sargalski

Nicholas-eval
Huckins, Ashleigh

St Omer Roy

Pappas Ruiz

Gruszecski-eval

Rightmyer
Rightmyer
Rightmyer
Wolff
Wolff
Peavey
Hallisey
Boam
Mernenko Jones
Sanchez
Mattson Kelash
Hawkes Hayes,B
Heath
Wall Contreras
Fox Bond
Lemons
North Parmelee
McMahon Gordon
De La Barra
Vasilchikov,M
Perez
Perez
Boam



10/6
10/6

10/4
10/5-6

10/5-6
10/5-6

10/5-6
10/5-6

10/5-6

10/5-6

10/5-6

10/5-6

10/5-6

10/5-6

10/5-6

10/5-6

10/8 Tue

10/9

10/12

10/13
10/13

10/11

VARSITY 12pm Sun | Conn College, New London, CT

VARSITY 1pm Sun Princeton University, Princeton,
NJ

CLUB-Pacific Coast 1-G| At UCLA 8pm, Los Angeles, CA

CLUB-New England 12-| Yale University, New Haven, CT
Games

CLUB-N Atlantic 10-G Bates College, Lweiston, ME

CLUB-N Atlantic 12-G | Williams College, williamstown,
MA
CLUB-Southeast 14-G | Emory University, Atlanta, GA

CLUB-New York 20-G | 2-Pools USMA, West Point,NY

CLUB-Florida 17-G Florida Gulf Coast U. Fort

Meyers, FL

CLUB-Great Lakes 10-| Northern Illinois, Dekalb, 1L

Games
CLUB-Great Lakes 10-| Notre Dame University, South
Games Bend, IN
CLUB-Heartland 14-G | St Mary's University, Winona,
MN
CLUB- Great Plains 10- | lowa State University, Ames, IA
Games
CLUB-Missouri Valley |So.lllinois University, Carbondale,
15-Games IL

CLUB-Texas 20-games | Texas A&M, College Station, TX

CLUB-Sierra Pacific 18-| Cunningham Pool, Vallejo, CA
Games

CLUB-Pacific Coast 1G UCSD, San Diego, CA

VARSITY-7:30pmWed St Francis College, Brooklyn
Heights, NY
VARSITY-Sat 6-G Penn State Behrend, Erie, PA

VARSITY-Sun 3-G W&J, Washington, PA

VARSITY-Sun 3-G Notre Dame College, South
Euclid, OH

VARSITY-7:30pmFri | Brown University, Providence, RI

Sargalski

Vasilchikov,V

Loranzo

Hallisey

St Omer Roy

Kinne

Nicholson

Morehouse

Naughton

Korbakis
Salmi
Mattson
Krasinski

Lewis

Heimbigner

Mebuke

Morehouse

Evaluator
Sanadze
Chung

Chung

Malezanov

Peavey

Boam

Kratz

McMahon

Kananovich

Adams

Huckins, Alan

Nelson

Lodge
Chung

Ladanyi-Sat

Dioguardi to be evaluated

Gruszeczki
VanderWall
Kelash
Marsh

Heinrich

Smith
Lawrence

Trutna

Dexter

Wolff
Boam

Boam

Ruiz

Wolff

Lemons

Sanadze-Sun
Roll (Sat-Sun)

Palski

Turner

Frain
Ruiz

Rightmyer

Denaro, T

Denaro,K



10/12

10/12

10/13

10/12

10/12
10/12-13

10/12-13

10/12-13

10/12-13

10/12-13

10/12-13

10/16
10/16
10/19-20

10/19
10/19-20

10/19

10/19-20

10/19-20
10/19-20

10/19-20
10/19-20

10/21
10/23
10/23

10/25

VARSITY-2-7pmSat Brown University, Providence,

RI
VARSITY-12-4:30pm | Bucknell University, Lewisburg,
PA
VARSITY-11-3pmSun | Bucknell University, Lewisburg,
PA
VARSITY-2-7:30pm Princeton University, Princeton,
NJ
CLUB-3:00pm Yale University, New Haven, CT
CLUB-Rocky Mtn 8-G | University of Arizona, Tucson,
AZ
CLUB-Rocky Mtn 10-G | University of Wyoming, Laramie,
WY
CLUB-Atlantic 10-G James Madison, Harrisonburg,
VA
CLUB-Big Ten 16-G | Indiana University, Bloomington,
IN
CLUB-Northwest 14-G | Central Washington, Ellensburg,
WA

CLUB-Pacific Coast 16-
Games

San Luis Obispo, CA

VARSITY-7:30pm Wed | lona College, New Rochelle, NY

VARSITY-7:30pm Wed MIT, Cambridge, MA

VARSITY 12-Games | DIII Eastern Championship, Johns
Hopkins, Baltimore, MD

VARSITY 4-Games DIl Eastern Championship

VARSITY 12-Games Ivy Championships UPenn,

Philadelphia, PA
CLUB-Single Game University of Miami, Miami, FL

12pm
CLUB-North Atlantic Bowdoin College,
17-Games New Brunswick, ME

CLUB-Heartland 11-G Macalester, St Paul ,MN

CLUB-Sierra Pacific 18- UC Santa Cruz, Santa Cruz, CA
Games

CLUB-Texas 15-G Rice University, Houston, TX

CLUB-Atlantic
Championship

Virginia Tech, Blacksburg, VA

VARSITY-7:30pm Mon | Fordham University, Bronx, NY
VARSITY 7:30pm Wed | Conn College, New London, CT
VARSITY-7:30pm Wed lona, New Rochelle, NY

VARSITY-8pm Fri Princeton University, Princeton,
NJ

Peavey

Kratz

Kratz

Vasilchikov,V

Ladanyi

Lewis

Heath

Welter

Korbakis

Gill

McMahon

Sanadze
Peavey

Naughton

Chung

Stankevitch

Navarro

Kinne

Mattson

Mebuke

Lawrence

Chapple

Vasilchikov,V
Peavey
Sanadze

Stankevitch

Wolff

Perez

Perez

Sanadze-7:30pm

Voelkle

Dexter-evaluation

Hayes,A
Martin
Nicholson
Jacob

Lozano

Ladanyi
Lodge

Krasinski

Salmi

Farid

Roll

Turner

Seidemann

Smith

Palski

Wolff
Sargalski
Vasilchikov,M

Kratz

Grubb-2pm

Hawkes

GruszeczKi

Shoen

Hormell

Denaro, T

Hallisey

Kratz

Kananovich

Kelash

Voltz
McMahon

Rightmyer

Fox

Lemons



10/26

10/26
10/26-27

10/26-27

10/26-27

10/26-27

10/26-27

10/26-27

10/26-27

10/26-27

10/26-27

10/26-27

10/26-27

10/26-27

10/26-27

10/26-27

10/26-27

10/30

10/31

11/1
1111
1172

1172

1172
1173
1173

11/3

VARSITY-10-11:30- | Princeton University, Princeton,

3:30-5pm NJ
VARSITY-10:00am USNA, Annapolis, MD
VARSITY-12-1:30-5- | Notre Dame College, at SPIRE,
6:30-8pm OH
VARSITY-10:30-2pm Notre Dame College, at SPIRE
,OH
CLUB-New England |Wesleyan University, Middletown,
Championship 11-G CT
CLUB-Southeast Vanderbilt University, Nashville,
Championship 11-G TN

CLUB-New York Hamilton College, Hamilton, NY
Championship 15-G

CLUB-Missouri Valley |St Peters Rec Plex, St Peters, MO
Cahmpionship 12-G

CLUB-Florida University of Florida, Gainsville,
Championship 15-G FL
CLUB-Great Lakes Notre Dame, South Bend, IN

Championship 18-G

CLUB-M Atlantic Consl |Franklin&Marshall, Lancaster, PA
Championship 12-G
CLUB-Mid Atlantic Villanova University, Villanova,

Championship 12-G PA
CLUB-Rocky Mountain New Mexico University,
Championship 15-G Albuquerque, NM
CLUB-Big Ten University of Michigan, Ann

Championships 12-G Arbor, Ml
CLUB-Great Plains University of Minnesota,
Championship 9-G Minneapolis, MN
CLUB-Northwest Osborn AC, Corvallis, OR

Championship 11-G
CLUB-Sierra Pacific | UC Santa Cruz, Santa Cruz, CA
Championship 15-G

VARSITY-7:30pm Wed | St Francis College, Brooklyn

Heights, NY
VARSITY-7:30pm Thu | St Francis College, Brooklyn
Heights, NY
VARSITY-7pm Fri Johns Hopkins, Baltimore, MD
VARSITY-7:30pm Fri USNA, Annapolis, MD
VARSITY-9:15am-1:30- USNA, Annapolis, MD
2:45-7:15pm
VARSITY-12-5pm Harvard University, Cambridge,
MA
VARSITY-2:30-8pm MIT, Cambridge, MA
VARSITY-9:30am MIT, Cambridge, MA

VARSITY-11:30am Harvard University, Cambridge,
MA

VARSITY-2-5pm Conn College, New London, CT

Stankevitch

Houck

Heimbigner
Heimbigner
Kinne
Nicholson
Chung
Perez
Navarro

Voltz

Chapple
Lodge
Lewis

Krasinski
Marsh

Gill

Mebuke

Sanadze

Sanadze

Welter
Navarro

Navarro
Goldenberg

Goldenberg
Goldenberg
Goldenberg

Peavey

Vasilchikov

Lodge

Mernenko
Mernenko
Salgalski
Heinrich
Huckins, Alan
Fowler
Naughton

VanderWall

Vincent
Chapple
Hawkes
Salmi
Kelash
North
Seidemann
Lodge
Wolff

Perez
Hallisey

Perez
Vasilchikov,V

Vasilchikov,V
Vasilchikov,V
Vasilchikov,V

Sargalski

Lemons
Huckins, Ashleigh (Sat)
Turner
Nelson

Mattson

Gruszeczki
Newman
Gibson
Rightmyer

Korbakis

Jacob

Denaro, T



11/2-3

11/2-3

11/8-10

11/9-10

11/8-10

11/22-24

Club-Pacif Coast San Diego State, San Diego, CA
Championship-11-G
DIl National Club Franklin & Marshall, Lancaster,
Championship PA
VARSITY Southern USNA, Annapolis, MD
Division Championship

VARSITY-Northern Harvard University, Cambridge,
Division Championship MA

National Collegiate Club Univ. of CA-San Diego
Championship

CWPA Eastern Brown University, Providence, RI
Championship

Morehouse

Chapple

Stankevitch

Kratz

Vasilchikov

Morehouse

Gordon

Lodge

Navarro

Krasinski

Perez
Farid

Houck/Lewis/Gordon

De La Barra

Newman

Heimbigner

Voltz

Wolff

De La barra/McMahon/k
Denaro/Lozano



